BIG PACK HUNT RESULTS

January 5, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 2/21/19

Opens 37 -- MIXON, DALE, Champs --, Grands --

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY
B

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S
TNT YELLOW ROSE

POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS
POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS
CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM,
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

TUBB'S RED ROOSTER, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON, D:BIG SWAMP
NELL IV

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

JOYNER BOY'S STELLA ROSE, S:TASIO'S TURBO, D:DOC'S DIRT
ROAD QUEEN

JOYNER BOY'S DIRTY DALLAS, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM,
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S TNT
YELLOW ROSE

JOYNER BOY'S BABY GOT BACK, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:WILLIE'S
PEPPER

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM,
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

1st

2nd

3rd
3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

WILLIE WELCH

WILLIE WELCH

MICAH POWERS
VAN POWERS

AVERY HOPKINS

LEE HOPKINS

MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

WILLIE WELCH

ROBERT MCKNIGHT

TERRY WEAVER

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

WILLIE WELCH

TERRY WEAVER

WILLIE WELCH

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

WILLIE WELCH

January 19, 2019 -- COASTAL VIRGINIA BEAGLE CLUB -- PRINCE GEORGE, VA

Opens 29 -- HAUGHN, TY, Champs --, Grands --

PORTER'S PINEY MTN SADIE, S:LITTLETON'S SPRING CREEK
ZEB, D:PORTER'S PINEY MTN BLUE MISTY

CRYBABY'S MINI, S:WILSON'S ADMIRAL ANDY, D:HUBERT'S
TURBO POWERED BLUE GIRL

POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS
POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS

CRYBABY'S TIGER, S:BLANK'S RED ROCKET, D:BAD BOYZ
ROSEMARY

WILLIE'S BLUE JASPER, S:WILLIE'S DOUBLE DEUCE, D:WILLIE'S
PEPPER

1st

2nd

3rd
3rd

4th

5th

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

TATER'S KENNELS

RYAN YOUNG

MICAH POWERS
VAN POWERS

RYAN YOUNG

WILLIE WELCH



January 19, 2019 -- COASTAL VIRGINIA BEAGLE CLUB -- PRINCE GEORGE, VA

Opens 29 -- HAUGHN, TY, Champs --, Grands --

POWERS' CRAZY LEGS, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN 6th Open VAN POWERS

BEAGLE

CRYBABY'S RJ, S:BLANK'S RED ROCKET, D:BAD BOYZ BLONDIE 7th Open RYAN YOUNG

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 8th Open MICAH POWERS

CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 8th Open VAN POWERS

CRAZY LEGS

HICKS' LONE RANGER, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT 9th Open BRIAN HICKS

STATE MILLIE

LANIER'S FOXY, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 10th  Open RICHARD EUGENE LANIER

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

CRYBABY'S RJ, S:BLANK'S RED ROCKET, D:BAD BOYZ BLONDIE Open RYAN YOUNG
HICKS' ELVIS, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT STATE Open BRIAN HICKS
MILLIE

ROWCO SHINE, S:, D: Open

ROWCO SHINE, S:, D: Open

February 1, 2019 -- GREATER PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- US OPEN BRIAN MCLEOD MEN

Opens 67 -- MIXON, DALE, Champs --, Grands --

BIG DAWG'S LEGS, S;, D: 1st Open

WILLIE'S REBA, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO, D:SANDY BRANCH 2nd  Open WILLIE WELCH

DARLA

CROSSROAD'S MAGIC, S:, D: 4th Open

CUTDOWN EDGE, S:, D: 5th Open

NETTLES' TANK, S:BACKWOOD'S GHOST MAN, D:UNKNOWN 6th Open DONALD NETTLES
BEAGLE

DEESE'S YANKEE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 7th Open JOSHUA DEESE

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY 8th Open WILLIE WELCH

B

ROWCO WILLIE'S SLIDER, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO, 9th Open BRIAN & CAULDER MOORE
D:PACE'S WILLIE B GOOD

HICKS' HALF EARED SPARKY, S:JT'S BEEFHIDE CREEK JR,D:M & 10th  Open BRIAN HICKS

R OUTKAST PATCHES

JOYNER BOY'S STELLA ROSE, S:TASIO'S TURBO, D:DOC'S DIRT 11th  Open BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER
ROAD QUEEN

POWERS' SAMSON, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 12th  Open MICAH POWERS
POWERS' SAMSON, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 12th  Open VAN POWERS

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER, 13th  Open TERRY WEAVER
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

LANIER'S WOLVERINE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN 14th  Open RICHARD EUGENE LANIER
BEAGLE

HICKS' BATH-SHEBA, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:B & W'S SHORTCUT 15th  Open AL GRAHAM

JEZEBEL

LANIER'S FOXY, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 16th  Open RICHARD EUGENE LANIER

DOC'S BIG OLE MOOSE, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:WILLIE'S PEPPER  17th  Open AUSTIN DORIETY



February 1, 2019 -- GREATER PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- US OPEN BRIAN MCLEOD MEN

Opens 67 -- MIXON, DALE, Champs --, Grands --

WILLIE'S BLUE JASPER, S:WILLIE'S DOUBLE DEUCE, D:WILLIE'S 19th  Open WILLIE WELCH
PEPPER

CUTDOWN CALM BEFORE THE STORM, S:ARKMO'S BOOMER, 20th  Open AVERY HOPKINS
D:BROWNING'S COPPER GIRL

CUTDOWN CALM BEFORE THE STORM, S:ARKMO'S BOOMER, 20th  Open LEE HOPKINS

D:BROWNING'S COPPER GIRL

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER, Open TERRY WEAVER

D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, Open AUSTIN DORIETY

D:TASIO'S TURBO

HICKS' BATH-SHEBA, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:B & W'S SHORTCUT Open AL GRAHAM

JEZEBEL

JOYNER BOY'S BABY GOT BACK, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:WILLIE'S Open BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER
PEPPER

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER, 1st Open TERRY WEAVER

D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

February 16, 2019 -- GREATER PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 3/25/19

Opens 56 -- WINDHAM, CHANDLER, Champs --, Grands --

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY 1st Open WILLIE WELCH

B

HICKS' FANCY, S:LEE'S TURBO, D:HICK'S WENDY 2nd  Open BRIAN HICKS

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, 3rd Open AUSTIN DORIETY
D:TASIO'S TURBO

DEESE'S YANKEE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 5th Open JOSHUA DEESE
TUBB'S SPICEY PEPPER, S:DEASE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S 6th Open ROBERT MCKNIGHT
ROGUE

TUBB'S RED ROOSTER, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON, D:BIG SWAMP 7th Open ROBERT MCKNIGHT
NELL IV

JOYNER BOY'S VANILLA ICE, S:WILLIE'S DOUBLE DEUCE, 9th Open BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

D:WILLIE'S HERSHEY

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, Open AUSTIN DORIETY
D:TASIO'S TURBO

HICKS' BATH-SHEBA, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:B & W'S SHORTCUT Open AL GRAHAM
JEZEBEL

POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS Open MICAH POWERS
POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS Open VAN POWERS
WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, Open WILLIE WELCH

D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE



March 1, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- WORLD HUNT

Opens 43 -- WINDHAM, CHANDLER, Champs --

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S
TNT YELLOW ROSE

PORTER'S PINEY MTN SADIE, S:LITTLETON'S SPRING CREEK
ZEB, D:PORTER'S PINEY MTN BLUE MISTY

EASTON'S REDHEADED JOLEAN, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON,
D:HICK'S TALKABOUT COCO

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

HICKS' BATH-SHEBA, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:B & W'S SHORTCUT
JEZEBEL

WILLIE'S REBA, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO, D:SANDY BRANCH
DARLA

JOYNER BOY'S DIRTY DALLAS, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

BAD BOYZ RED RUSTY, S:MEDLIN'S USHER, D:FLAKE'S ROCK N
LADY

GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE
LICK BETTY

HICKS' HALF EARED SPARKY, S:JT'S BEEFHIDE CREEK JR, D:M &
R OUTKAST PATCHES

DEESE'S HAWK, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:HICKS' FANCY
NETTLES' TANK, S:BACKWOOD'S GHOST MAN, D:UNKNOWN
BEAGLE

JOYNER BOY'S HIGH VOLTAGE, S:WILLIE'S DEUCE, D:POE'S
DIAMOND

CINNAMON RUN TICKING TIME BOMB, S:LITTLETON'S SPRING
CREEK ZEB, D:CINNAMON RUN GRACIE

CINNAMON RUN TICKING TIME BOMB, S:LITTLETON'S SPRING
CREEK ZEB, D:CINNAMON RUN GRACIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

HICKS' LONE RANGER, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT
STATE MILLIE

HICKS' HALF EARED SPARKY, S:JT'S BEEFHIDE CREEK JR, D:M &
R OUTKAST PATCHES

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

JOYNER BOY'S VANILLA ICE, S:WILLIE'S DOUBLE DEUCE,
D:WILLIE'S HERSHEY

TUBB'S RED ROOSTER, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON, D:BIG SWAMP
NELL IV

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN,
D:TASIO'S TURBO

POWERS' SAMSON, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE
POWERS' SAMSON, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE

HICKS' BATH-SHEBA, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:B & W'S SHORTCUT
JEZEBEL

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

14th

15th

15th

16th

17th

18th

18th

19th

20th

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

, Grands --
WILLIE WELCH

TATER'S KENNELS

EASTON PROSSER

TERRY WEAVER

AL GRAHAM

WILLIE WELCH

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER
ARTHUR BLANKS JR

WAYNE KEITH

BRIAN HICKS

JOSHUA DEESE

DONALD NETTLES

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER
TATE HAUGHN

TY HAUGHN

AVERY HOPKINS

LEE HOPKINS

BRIAN HICKS

BRIAN HICKS

MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

ROBERT MCKNIGHT

AUSTIN DORIETY

MICAH POWERS
VAN POWERS

AL GRAHAM



March 1, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- WORLD HUNT

Opens 43 -- WINDHAM, CHANDLER, Champs --, Grands --

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S TNT
YELLOW ROSE

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN,
D:TASIO'S TURBO

Open

Open

March 30, 2019 -- COASTAL VIRGINIA BEAGLE CLUB

Opens 35 -- HAUGHN, TY, Champs

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM,
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

JOYNER BOY'S DIRTY DALLAS, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

BIG DAWG'S CHUBBY CHECKER, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE,
D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

BIG DAWG'S SOUTHERN ROCK, S:ROLL ON WINSTON, D:LONG
GONE PUSHER

DEESE'S YANKEE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY
B

ROWCO WILLIE'S SLIDER, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO,
D:PACE'S WILLIE B GOOD

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN,
D:TASIO'S TURBO

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S TNT
YELLOW ROSE

CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS'
LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS'
LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

WILLIE WELCH

AUSTIN DORIETY

-- PRINCE GEORGE, VA -- 4/16/19

--, Grands --
TERRY WEAVER

WILLIE WELCH

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER
AVERY HOPKINS

LEE HOPKINS

MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

GREG KENNEDY

GREG KENNEDY

JOSHUA DEESE

WILLIE WELCH

BRIAN & CAULDER MOORE

AUSTIN DORIETY

MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

WILLIE WELCH

LEE HOPKINS

LEE HOPKINS

April 5, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- ALL AMERICAN

Opens 51 -- MIXON, DALE, Champs --, Grands --

EASTON'S REDHEADED JOLEAN, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON,
D:HICK'S TALKABOUT COCO

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S
TNT YELLOW ROSE

1st

2nd

Open

Open

EASTON PROSSER

WILLIE WELCH



April 5, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- ALL AMERICAN

Opens 51 -- MIXON, DALE, Champs --, Grands --

NETTLES' TANK, S:BACKWOOD'S GHOST MAN, D:UNKNOWN
BEAGLE

WILLIE'S REBA, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO, D:SANDY BRANCH
DARLA

BIG DAWG'S SOUTHERN ROCK, S:ROLL ON WINSTON, D:LONG
GONE PUSHER

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS'
CRAZY LEGS

HICKS' LONE RANGER, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT
STATE MILLIE

SANDHILL'S BO, S:CONLEY'S BT BLUE JESSIE, D:CONLEY'S ONE
TUFF ROSSIE

PROSSER'S SADIE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM,
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

GAMETIME RIVER, S:STILLWATER VALLEY ACE I,
D:STILLWATER VALLEY DOTS REDNECK RAGE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE,
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY
B

DEESE'S HAWK, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:HICKS' FANCY

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

JOYNER BOY'S DIRTY DALLAS, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

BARTON HOLLOW ZIG ZAG ZIPPO, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG
ZOOM, D:FOX CREEK'S SUMMER BREEZE

NETTLES' SLIM JIM, S:CLINT'S HORATIO, D:BROWN'S DOLLY
POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' MADEA, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' CRAZY LEGS

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

SOUTHERN OAK SUNDANCE KID, S:PICK UP PACE'S CHARGER,
D:SIMPLE MAN'S SWEET ANNABELLA

BIG DAWG'S CHUBBY CHECKER, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE,
D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE LICK
BETTY

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S TNT
YELLOW ROSE

GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE LICK
BETTY

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th
20th

20th

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

DONALD NETTLES

WILLIE WELCH

GREG KENNEDY

MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

BRIAN HICKS

SHAWN CHAVIS

TERRY PROSSER

WILLIE WELCH

WAYNE KEITH

AVERY HOPKINS

LEE HOPKINS

WILLIE WELCH

JOSHUA DEESE
TERRY WEAVER

BRADLEY AND/OR LANDON JOYNER

KENNY WILLIAMS

DONALD NETTLES
MICAH POWERS

VAN POWERS

TERRY WEAVER

GREG KENNEDY

WAYNE KEITH

WILLIE WELCH

WAYNE KEITH



October 12, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 10/30/19

Opens 42 -- HICKS, BRIAN, Champs --, Grands --

B & B'S ELSA, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 1st Open IRA BARRINEAU
B & B'S QUEEN, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 2nd  Open IRA BARRINEAU
BIG DAWG'S MOCHA, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN 3rd Open GREG KENNEDY
BEAGLE

DOC'S BIG OLE MOOSE, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:WILLIE'S PEPPER  4th Open AUSTIN DORIETY
PORTER'S PINEY MTN ZEBS BLUE BRANDY, S:LITTLETON'S 5th Open KENNY WILLIAMS
SPRING CREEK ZEB, D:PORTER'S PINEY MTN BLUE SKY

EASTON'S JR,, S:WILLIE'S ROWDY, D:EASTON'S BREE 6th Open WADE PROSSER
BIG DAWG'S CHUBBY CHECKER, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, 7th Open GREG KENNEDY
D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

DOC'S LITTLE BULL, S:DEESE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 8th Open AUSTIN DORIETY
POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 9th Open MICAH POWERS
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 9th Open VAN POWERS
CRAZY LEGS

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY  10th  Open WILLIE WELCH

B

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

BIG DAWG'S CHUBBY CHECKER, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, Open GREG KENNEDY
D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

B & B'S ELSA, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE Open IRA BARRINEAU
CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS' Open LEE HOPKINS
LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

BIG DAWG'S MOCHA, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN Open GREG KENNEDY
BEAGLE

CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS' Open LEE HOPKINS

LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

October 25, 2019 -- COASTAL VIRGINIA BEAGLE CLUB -- DISPUTANTA, VA -- AMERICAN

Opens 47 -- WILLIAMS, JOHNNY, Champs --, Grands --

SKYVIEW JACKET, S:DENNISTON'S BIG RIVER GATOR, D:SNOB 1st Open TODD MILLER
KNOB WILDCAT JENNY

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE, 2nd  Open AVERY HOPKINS
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE, 2nd  Open LEE HOPKINS
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

PORTER'S PINEY MTN ZEBS BLUE BRANDY, S:LITTLETON'S 3rd Open KENNY WILLIAMS
SPRING CREEK ZEB, D:PORTER'S PINEY MTN BLUE SKY

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, 4th Open WILLIE WELCH
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

WILLIE'S TWO FACE PATCH, S:HAIGLER DIESEL, D:M &R 5th Open WAYNE KEITH
OUTKAST PATCHES

GAME TIME ACE, S:WILLIE'S DOUBLE DEUCE, D:WILLIE'S 6th Open WAYNE KEITH
PEPPER

DOC'S LITTLE BULL, S:DEESE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 7th Open AUSTIN DORIETY
SANDHILL'S BO, S:CONLEY'S BT BLUE JESSIE, D:CONLEY'S ONE 8th Open SHAWN CHAVIS
TUFF ROSSIE

CUTDOWN'S TINY TOT, S:CINNAMON RUN TICKING TIME BOMB, 9th Open LEE HOPKINS

D:GAMETIME SADDLE UP SIOUX



October 25, 2019 -- COASTAL VIRGINIA BEAGLE CLUB -- DISPUTANTA, VA -- AMERICAN

Opens 47 -- WILLIAMS, JOHNNY, Champs --, Grands --

GAME TIME ICE, S:BC TENNESSEE RANGER PATCHIT, D:WF 10th  Open WAYNE KEITH
MATT'S SCREAMAN TESSIE PATCH

DEESE'S TWISTER, S:LOCKLEAR'S SNATCH, D:HICK FANCY 11th  Open JOSHUA DEESE
GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE 12th  Open WAYNE KEITH
LICKBETTY

DEESE'S HAWK, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:HICKS' FANCY 13th  Open JOSHUA DEESE
DEESE'S HOLLIS, S:FLANNERY'S GOOD JUKE BO DUKE, D:PICK 14th  Open JOSHUA DEESE
UP PACE'S SILLY

CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS' 15th  Open LEE HOPKINS
LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

BANDY'S BLUE RAZOR, S:COLLEY'S VIRGINIA REBEL, 16th  Open SAM BANDY
D:MASON'S BLUE MAGGIE

BANDY'S BLUE RAZOR, S:COLLEY'S VIRGINIA REBEL, 16th  Open JOSH BOYD
D:MASON'S BLUE MAGGIE

POWERS' POPEYE, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 17th  Open MICAH POWERS
POWERS' POPEYE, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 17th  Open VAN POWERS
DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, 18th  Open AUSTIN DORIETY
D:TASIO'S TURBO

DEESE'S YANKEE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 19th  Open JOSHUA DEESE
TUBB'S AJ, S:DEASE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 20th  Open AUSTIN MCKNIGHT
TUBB'S AJ, S:DEASE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 20th  Open ROBERT MCKNIGHT

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

DEESE'S HOLLIS, S:FLANNERY'S GOOD JUKE BO DUKE, D:PICK Open JOSHUA DEESE
UP PACE'S SILLY

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, Open WILLIE WELCH
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

BANDY'S ROSE, S:ADKINS' RAISING KAIN, D:CINNAMON RUN Open TRENT BOOHER
HONEY BEE

GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE LICK Open WAYNE KEITH
BETTY

DEESE'S HOLLIS, S:FLANNERY'S GOOD JUKE BO DUKE, D:PICK 1st Open JOSHUA DEESE

UP PACE'S SILLY

November 8, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 12/4/19 GRAND NATIONAL

Opens 66 -- JOYNER, BRADLEY, Champs --, Grands --

WILLIE'S CASH MONNEY, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, 1st Open WILLIE WELCH
D:LEE'S TNT YELLOW ROSE

WILLIE'S TWO FACE PATCH, S:HAIGLER DIESEL, D:M & R 2nd  Open WAYNE KEITH
OUTKAST PATCHES

EASTON'S REDHEADED JOLEAN, S:BIG SWAMP DEMON, 3rd Open EASTON PROSSER
D:HICK'S TALKABOUT COCO

BIG DAWG'S SOUTHERN ROCK, S:ROLL ON WINSTON, D:LONG 4th Open GREG KENNEDY
GONE PUSHER

DOC'S LITTLE BULL, S:DEESE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 5th Open AUSTIN DORIETY
GAME TIME MAYBEL, S:LONE PINE BANJO, D:KIMBRELL'S 6th Open WAYNE KEITH
MAYBELLINE

DEESE'S YANKEE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE 7th Open JOSHUA DEESE



November 8, 2019 -- PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 12/4/19 GRAND NATIONAL

Opens 66 -- JOYNER, BRADLEY, Champs --, Grands --

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 8th Open MICAH POWERS
CRAZY LEGS

POWERS' CHEERLEADER, S:DEESE'S SNATCH, D:POWERS' 8th Open VAN POWERS
CRAZY LEGS

WEAVER'S ANGEL, S:TOP KICK LEVI, D:COX'S BREEZE 9th Open JAMES WEAVER
DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, 10th  Open AUSTIN DORIETY
D:TASIO'S TURBO

HICK NOTHIN BUT TROUBLE, S:HAIGLER DIESEL, D:M & R 11th  Open JACOB ATKINSON
OUTKAST PATCHES

HICK NOTHIN BUT TROUBLE, S:HAIGLER DIESEL, D:M & R 11th  Open GERALD POOLE
OUTKAST PATCHES

WILLIE'S ROWDY, S:NO LUCK JET LAG, D:PACE'S PEARL BAILEY  12th  Open WILLIE WELCH

B

TUBB'S SPICEY PEPPER, S:DEASE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S 13th  Open ROBERT MCKNIGHT
ROGUE

TUBB'S WHISKEY THROTTLE, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, 14th  Open ROBERT MCKNIGHT
D:UNKNOWN BEAGLE

PORTER'S PINEY MTN ZEBS BLUE BRANDY, S:LITTLETON'S 15th  Open KENNY WILLIAMS
SPRING CREEK ZEB, D:PORTER'S PINEY MTN BLUE SKY

GAMETIME SIOUX, S:EAST RIDGE BLACK PHANTOM, D:BLUE 16th  Open WAYNE KEITH
LICKBETTY

CUTDOWN'S ROUGH AROUND THE EDGE, S:NEIGHBORS' 17th  Open LEE HOPKINS
LOOKOUT RANGER, D:COUNTERFEIT'S TRAMP STAMP

B & B'S SUGAR, S:B & B'S ACE, D:B & B'S PENNY 18th  Open IRA BARRINEAU
CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE, 19th  Open AVERY HOPKINS
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

CUTDOWN JUDGE OF DUKE, S:MIDDLE CREEK THE JUDGE, 19th  Open LEE HOPKINS
D:POSSUM HOLLOW SADIE

PROSSER'S RUSTY, S:TOP KICK LEVI, D:RUNT STREET SNAP ON  20th  Open TERRY PROSSER

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, Open AUSTIN DORIETY
D:TASIO'S TURBO

BARTON HOLLOW ZIG ZAG ZIPPO, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG Open KENNY WILLIAMS
ZOOM, D:FOX CREEK'S SUMMER BREEZE

DEESE'S GYPSY, S:LOCKLEAR'S SNATCH, D:HICK FANCY Open JOSHUA DEESE
WEAVER'S SHEBA, S:TOP KICK LEVI, D:COX'S BREEZE Open JAMES WEAVER
DOC'S DIRT ROAD DEACON, S:DOC'S DIRT ROAD QUEEN, Open AUSTIN DORIETY

D:TASIO'S TURBO

December 7, 2019 -- GREATER PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 12/23/19

Opens 68 -- CRAIG, BRIAN, Champs --, Grands --

DOC'S LITTLE BULL, S:DEESE'S TWISTER, D:WILLIE'S ROGUE 1st Open AUSTIN DORIETY
BIG DAWG'S SOUTHERN ROCK, S:ROLL ON WINSTON, D:LONG 2nd  Open GREG KENNEDY
GONE PUSHER

EASTON'S ANNABELL, S:BIG CITY'S ROLLING STONE, 3rd Open WADE PROSSER
D:RUNNING RED JOHNNY GIRL

BIG DAWG'S HOLLYWOOD, S:UNKNOWN BEAGLE, D:UNKNOWN 5th Open GREG KENNEDY
BEAGLE

POWERS' POPEYE, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 6th Open MICAH POWERS



December 7, 2019 -- GREATER PEE DEE BEAGLE CLUB -- TIMMONSVILLE, SC -- 12/23/19

Opens 68 -- CRAIG, BRIAN, Champs --, Grands --

POWERS' POPEYE, S:WILLIE'S SLIDER, D:JC'S BONNIE 6th Open VAN POWERS
HICKS' LONE RANGER, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT 8th Open BRIAN HICKS
STATE MILLIE

WILLIE'S REBA, S:C & F'S TALK ABOUT T BO, D:SANDY BRANCH 9th Open WILLIE WELCH
DARLA

WILLIE'S TWO FACE PATCH, S:HAIGLER DIESEL, D:M &R 10th  Open WAYNE KEITH

OUTKAST PATCHES

BENCH SHOW Judge(s):

HICKS' ELVIS, S:RILEY'S BAD MOE FOE, D:HICKS' MT STATE Open BRIAN HICKS
MILLIE

LINESHOT POWER STROKE DIESEL, S:T & T'S LINESHOT Open COBIE SIGMON
RANGER GUS, D:LINESHOT'S KATIE BAR THE DOOR

WILLIE'S ZENA, S:TYGART VALLEY'S ZIG ZAG ZOOM, D:LEE'S TNT Open WILLIE WELCH
YELLOW ROSE

LINESHOT POWER STROKE DIESEL, S:T & T'S LINESHOT 1st Open COBIE SIGMON

RANGER GUS, D:LINESHOT'S KATIE BAR THE DOOR



